PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 300 candidates

for recruitment to (74) (INCLUDING 11 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 04 POSTS

RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA) POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (LAHORE REGION)

IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

result of written test held on 04-12-2016.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Interview as a

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 20008 94401513 AMMARA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
2 20051 94400934 FATIMA FILZA HASSAN NAJAM-UL-HASSAN
3 20071 94401870 HIRAISLAM ABDUL ISLAM
4 20088 94402965 |IQRA SHAHNAWAZ KHAN SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
5 20156 94401126 NIDA ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMED
6 20217 94401142 SEHRISH LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI
7 20237 94401876 SIDRA LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF
8 20292 94401818 ABDUL BASIT WARSI ANWAR RAZA KHAN WARSI
9 20298 94403068 ABDUL HASEEB FAIZ UL HAQ
10 20301 94400004 ABDUL KHALIQ MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAHID
11 20304 94400035 ABDUL MANAN IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
12 20305 94400233 ABDUL MAROOF MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
13 20310 94403402 ABDUL RAHEEM ABDUL RASHEED
14 20342 94402806 ABDULLAH YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
15 20344 94402114 ABDULREHMAN BAIG MUHAMMAD ZAKIR BAIG
16 20355 94402519 ABU BAKER MUHAMMAD ANWER
17 20372 94400220 ADEEL AHMED IKHLAQ AHMED
18 20374 94402455 ADEEL AKBAR AYAZ AKBAR
19 20378 94400532 ADEELJAVAID M JAVED IQBAL
20 20380 94400065 ADEEL KHAN CHOUDHARY BABU KHAN
21 20382 94401806 ADEEL NAZAR VIRK NAZAR HUSSAIN VIRK
22 20390 94402165 ADNAN AHMED KHAN NASEER AHMED KHAN
23 20391 94402692 ADNAN ALI MUHAMMAD AKRAM
24 20393 94401011 ADNAN ATIF MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
25 20402 94400437 ADNAN QADIR ABDUL QADIR NAZ
26 20442 94402775 AHMED HASSSAN MUHAMMAD NAZIR TAHIR
27 20444 94401152 AHMED IBRAR IBRAR HUSSAIN
28 20447 94401083 AHMED NIAZ KHAN NIAZ AHMED KHAN
29 20462 94401086 AHSAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

20478
20482
20483
20498
20518
20522
20525
20534
20537
20538
20545
20555
20564
20576
20578
20583
20588
20595
20597
20608
20616
20618
20619
20626
20632
20639
20640
20654
20664
20667
20673
20679
20681
20698
20716
20739
20744
20751
20752
20756
20759
20766
20792
20802
20862
20872
20881
20886
20890
20893
20916
20917
20924
20947
20953
20996
21007
21024
21026
21027

94402771
94401453
94400076
94400158
94401301
94400113
94402254
94400580
94400225
94400296
94402620
94402125
94401119
94401709
94401270
94401579
94401632
94402275
94400173
94400591
94400576
94400077
94400823
94403302
94402201
94400680
94400880
94402250
94400082
94401118
94401082
94401337
94402638
94402265
94400405
94402353
94402950
94401356
94401597
94400897
94400800
94401839
94401617
94401208
94402889
94400805
94401957
94401406
94400159
94402029
94400204
94401857
94401223
94402652
94403117
94400610
94400450
94403407
94402878
94401304

AHTSHAM AKRAM
AKBAR ALI

AKBAR HUSSAIN BUTT
ALl AHSAN

ALI HAIDER

ALl HAMZAH

ALI HASSAN

ALI HASSAN NAWAZ VIRK
ALI IMRAN

ALI IMRAN AHMAD

ALI MURTAZA

ALl RAZA

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA SHAH

ALI RAZZAQ

ALI SHABBER SYED

ALI SHER PASHA

ALl ZIA

ALLAH DITTA

AMIR AKBAR

AMIR BOOTA

AMIR JAZ VIRK

AMIR IQBAL

AMIR RIAZ

AMIJAD GHAFOOR
AMMAR NISAR

ANAS SAFDAR BUTT
AQIB ILYAS

ARIJ ALI HAIDER GONDAL
ARSAL ALI

ARSLAN ARIF

ARSLAN HAROON
ARSLAN KHALID

ASAD BASHIR

ASID HAIDER

ATIF ATA

ATIF MUMTAZ KHAN
ATTIQ UR REHMAN
ATTIQUE U REHMAN
AWAIS AHMAD

AWAIS ALI ARSHAD
AWAIS QAISAR

BABAR AFZAL
BALAWAL QAYOOM
FAEEZ KHAN

FAHAD IFTIKHAR VIRK
FAHEEM ULLAH

FAISAL ALI

FAISAL HAMEED

FAISAL INAYAT *NON-MUSLIM*
FARAN AFZAL

FARAN AHMAD KHAN
FAREED HUSSAIN QADRI
FARRUKH MUNIR
FAZAL UL REHMAN
H.M.QASIM ALI

HAFIZ ABDULLAH AHMED
HAFIZ HAMZA FAISAL
HAFIZ HUSSAIN SHAHID
HAFIZ INAM ELAHI

AKRAM KHAN

ASGHAR ALI

ASHFAQ HUSSAIN BUTT
ALl NAWAZ

MIRZA SHAKREEN BAIG
BASHARAT ALl

GHAFRAN ALI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ VIRK
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

IMTIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAHEEN BABAR SHEIKH
AFZAAL HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH
ABDUL RAZZAQ

SYED SHUJJAT HUSSAIN
SHER MUHAMMAD PASHA
ZIA MAHMOOD

HAMEED AHMAD

AKBAR ALI AKBAR
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD IJAZ VIRK
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL GHAFOOR AHMAD
NISAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR BUTT
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
FAROOQ AHMAD GONDAL
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD ARIF SULHARI
MUHAMMAD HAROON RASHEED
KHALID MEHMOOD
BASHIR AHMAD

HAIDER ALI

ATA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ALl MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ARSHAD ALI

QAISAR JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MAHYE KHAN

BILAL KHAN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD VIRK
HABIB ULLAH TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
INAYAT MASIH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN
ZAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
AMIJAD ALI

CHANNAN DIN

HAFIZ ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN
FAISAL MUBARIK PAL
SHAHID MAHMOOD
IMTIAZ AHMAD
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21036
21037
21048
21071
21086
21088
21089
21102
21135
21155
21157
21159
21166
21176
21180
21190
21192
21204
21205
21214
21216
21250
21255
21257
21294
21299
21313

21369
21389
21412
21418
21432
21447
21466
21502
21525
21529
21552
21561
21566
21572
21587
21589
21599
21609
21617
21621
21639
21667
21691
21693
21699
21707
21708
21713
21714
21717
21721
21728

94400170
94400376
94400464
94401466
94403492
94401044
94401983
94403433
94400169
94400984
94400912
94400460
94402357
94402504
94402054
94402238
94402123
94402551
94402121
94401937
94400636
94400817
94402161
94402634
94401507
94402729
94400846

94403019
94400560
94403006
94400923
94401871
94403193
94401366
94402922
94403333
94403478
94402098
94401492
94403211
94402024
94402496
94400094
94401196
94401683
94400995
94402233
94400789
94400842
94400945
94402289
94401451
94402679
94403146
94403135
94401635
94402923
94402695
94401722

HAFIZ MUDASSIR AHMAD TOOR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD INAM ULLAH
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZEB
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD REHAN BUTT
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM
HAFIZ NOOR UL HASAN

HAFIZ NOUMAN TASSAWAR
HAFIZ SOHAIL ASHIQ

HAMMAD ZAFAR KHARI

HANZLA MUNIR

HARIS AHMED

HARIS ALI

HARRIS AHMAD

HASHIR USMAN

HASNAIN RAZA

HASSAN ALl KHAN

HASSAN ILYAS

HASSAN RAZA KHAN

HASSAN SHAHBAZ

HISHAM SARWAR

HUMAYUN NAVEED

IMRAN ALI

IMRAN HAMEED

IMRAN HUSSAIN SHAH

ISRAR JAMIL

JAHANGIR AHMED

JAWAD HAYAT

KHANZADA MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

TAREEN

M M AZMAT ULLAH

MALIK BILAL HUSSAIN

MALIK HASSAN ISHTIAQ
MAQSOOD MAQBOOL
MEHROZ ALI KHAN

MOAZZAM ALl HAFEEZ
MUBARAK ALI

MUDSAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMA BASHIR SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ADEEL JAVED
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD MEHBOOB
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ HAMEED
MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER
MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AQEEL IJAZ
MUHAMMAD ASAD HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD ASAD MINHAS
MUHAMMAD ASFAND NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF AMIN
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASIM BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ATHAR ISLAM ADDI

CH.MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH
JEHANZEB JAMAL
MUHAMMAD RIAZ BUTT
ABDUL SATTAR

JAVED AKHTER

TASSAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

ZAFAR UZ ZAMAN KHARI
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MAQSOOD RASHID MALIK
MUHAMMAD IDRESS

RANA HAFEEZ AHMAD
AFZAL RAZA

UMBARA KHAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

CH MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAHIR
NABEED NAJAM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL HAMEED

SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MAZHAR IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

FRAZ AHMED KHAN TAREEN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL NADEEM
GHULAM HUSSAIN

MALIK ISHTIAQ ALI
MAQBOOL AHMED
MUJAHID NASIM LODHI
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
ABDUL MAIJEED
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANWER JAVED
CH. NUSRAT ULLAH

JAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN AWAN
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BAJWA
ABDULHAMEED

SHER MUHAMMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD JAVAID
IJAZ ASLAM

ABDUL HAFEEZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KAZIM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
RASHEED AHMAD

FALIK SHER

MUHAMMAD AMIN

NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI
ISLAM UD DIN GHAURI
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21734
21739
21744
21748
21751
21755
21761
21778
21789
21799
21803
21822
21864
21886
21888

21889
21891
21904
21924
21926
21929
21945
21957
21960
21981
21992
21998
22004
22017
22040
22054
22067
22068
22073
22097
22106
22113
22115
22123
22124
22125
22144
22157
22174
22176
22198
22221
22263
22269
22273
22276
22285
22289
22298
22299
22303
22324
22335
22339

94401026
94403329
94401675
94402896
94403473
94401042
94402836
94401383
94403395
94400722
94400264
94403286
94401199
94400975
94400974

94403007
94401851
94400520
94401527
94403411
94401278
94403377
94400269
94400674
94401087
94400292
94400642
94402934
94401681
94401586
94403208
94400329
94403045
94400089
94401687
94402583
94401660
94402919
94400533
94402016
94402453
94400112
94401135
94400970
94401742
94401444
94401713
94401146
94403130
94401659
94402408
94402686
94402412
94401308
94403178
94401090
94401107
94400108
94401626

MUHAMMAD ATIQ
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AWAIS HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS RASHEED
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZEEM SAGHIR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHABBIR
BUTT

MUHAMMAD HASSAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD IHTASHAM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN DOGAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB AFZAL

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD MASHOOD KHALID
MUHAMMAD MUBEEN HAMZA
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAUMAN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NOMAN ZAHID
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD RASHID ILYAS
MUHAMMAD REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
MUHAMMAD UMAIR RANA
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD UMAR KAZAM ALI
MUHAMMAD UMAR MIAN
MUHAMMAD UMER TAHIR
MUHAMMAD USAMAH SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD WAHEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAR DOGER
MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD IDREES

AKBAR ALI

ABD U SATTAR

ABDUR RASHEED KHAN
RAHMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHARIF SAGHIR
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD SAEED
CH.IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE KHAN
FURQAN AHMED

FARZAND ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR BUTT
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ARSHED IQBAL

ALl MUHAMMAD

MIRAJ DIN

KHAN BAHADUR

RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHATTI
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAAR ELAHI
MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALVI
ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

KHALID AYUB

MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAD
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN TAHIR
ZAHID MEHMOOD AHMAD
WARIS ALI

MOHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD QADEER
NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KANWAR

SHAFIQ AHMED

KAZIM ALI

MIAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SAFDAR IQBAL

TAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHATTI
NASR U DIN

LIAQAT ALI DOGAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI
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22347
22352
22357
22360
22365
22377
22390
22396
22403
22420
22429
22453
22464
22469
22482
22486
22491
22502
22553
22560
22566
22567
22586
22594
22596
22608
22624
22631
22635
22640
22645
22659
22665
22672
22697
22711
22727
22729
22731
22783
22787
22798
22807
22821
22822
22823
22832
22839
22845
22851
22858
22875
22895
22910
22921
22932
22947
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22968
22983

94400157
94401022
94400092
94400725
94400643
94400930
94400007
94402183
94403416
94402987
94401371
94400511
94401316
94400686
94401878
94402251
94403112
94401954
94400648
94400895
94401645
94400356
94400073
94400003
94402060
94401949
94400335
94400863
94401481
94403134
94401449
94402445
94403468
94402378
94401695
94400005
94401990
94403018
94401716
94403138
94402683
94402198
94402456
94400440
94402487
94403467
94400252
94401684
94401860
94402773
94400394
94401013
94400605
94400386
94400735
94403449
94401942
94401895
94402702
94403205

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD WAQAS SARWAR
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUJEEB UR RAHMAN
MURTZA BILAL

NADEEM MUKHTAR
NAJAF ALI KHOKHAR
NAQASH SARWAR
NAUMAN KHAN

NAVEED AKBAR

NAVEED IQBAL

NOMAN AKHTAR
RAFAQAT ALI

RAI ADNAN ASHIQ

RANA ADNAN AKRAM
RANA AHMAD HAFEEZ
RANA MUHAMMAD EHSAN
RANA NADEEM UR REHMAN
RANA REHMAN QADER
RASHID ALI

RIAZ AHMED

RIZWAN ALI

RIZWAN HAMEED BUTT
ROHAIL KHAN

S. ARSLAN MOHSIN
SADDAM JAN

SAFTAIN SHAHZAD

SAJID AKRAM

SALMAN ABID

SALMAN SABTAIN

SAQIB AMJAD

SAQIB HAYAT

SAQIB MUNIR

SHAHID MEHMOOD
SHAHROZ BUTT

SHAHZAD PERVAIZ
SHAKEEL SHAHZAD
SHARAFAT ALI

SHARAFAT ALI

SHARAFAT ALI SALEEM
SHEHZAD HUSSAIN
SHOAIB AHMAD

SHOAIB MUKHTAR
SIKANDER AHMED
SOHAIB NAWAZ
SUBAHAN KHAN

SYED ABBAS HAIDER

SYED DANISH HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED HASSAN ALI SHAH
SYED MUBASHIR QADEER
SYED RAZA HASNAIN
SYED SAJJAD HAIDER RIZVI
TAHIR AFZAL

TALHA ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ARIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MEHMOOD UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
KHAWAIJA IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
ZULFIQAR ALI HAIDER
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
RAI' ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
RANA MUHAMMAD
RANA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
RANA HABIB UR REHMAN
RANA GHULAM QADER
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NIAZ

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN
ABDUL HAMEED BUTT
FEREOZE KHAN

SYED MOHSIN IQBAL ABEDI
JAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SHEIKH ABID ALI
SABTAIN ALI

AMIJAD KHAN

SIKANDAR HAYAT
MUNIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED

NADEEM ALAM
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
AKBAR ALI

ARIF ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
RIAZ AHMAD

MUKHTAR AHMED
ZAHID SAEED
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUR REHMAN KHAN
SYED ANWAR HAIDER
SYED QAMAR HUSSAIN
JAVID MUKHTAR SHAH
QADEER HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED SHAN E RAZA
SYED GAZANFAR ALI RIZVI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUSHTAQ AHMAD



268 23015 94401738 UMAIR ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
269 23016 94402004 UMAIR GHAFOOR GORSI ABDUL GHAFOOR GORSI
270 23033 94400231 UMAR GHAFOOR GHAFOOR AHMED KHOKHAR
271 23045 94401179 UMER AHMAD KHAN NIAZI MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN NIAZI
272 23068 94403359 USAMA MAUD MUSHTAQ AHMED
273 23070 94402281 USAMA NAJIB RANA NAJIB AMEEN RANA
274 23088 94401724 USMAN ARIF SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ARIF
275 23131 94402621 WALEED KHALID MIAN KHALLID MEHMOOD
276 23133 94401074 WALEED SATTAR KHOKHAR SATTAR AHMED KHOKHAR
277 23145 94403376 WAQAR RAFIQ RANA MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
278 23159 94402525 WAQAS AKBAR ALI AKBAR
279 23165 94401311 WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
280 23166 94400944 WAQAS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
281 23197 94402756 WASEEM JAFFAR JAFFAR NAWAZ
282 23202 94402090 WASI ULLAH KHAN ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
283 23213 94401018 YASIR ALIJOYIA RAUF ALI
284 23217 94400844 YASIR MAHMOOD DOGAR AHMAD DIN
285 23222 94403423 YASIR RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
286 23229 94402316 ZAHEER AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD
287 23230 94400285 ZAHEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD MUNIR
288 23242 94400243 ZAID BIN TARIQ BAIG TARIQ BAIG
289 23244 94401601 ZAIGHAM ABBAS EJAZ HUSSAIN
290 23250 94402650 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN BASHIR AHMAD
291 23260 94401476 ZEESHAN FIYYAZ KHAN
292 23262 94401435 ZEESHAN ABBAS MALIK TASAWAR HUSSAIN AWAN
293 23270 94402397 ZEESHAN AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN
294 23271 94401945 ZEESHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
295 23280 94401874 ZEESHAN SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI
296 23290 94401965 ZIA UR REHMAN NASIR MEHMOOD
297 23311 94400667 ZUHAIB-UR REHMAN HAQ NAWAZ
298 23313 94400982 ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR ALI
299 23321 94401496 JUNAID GHAFOOR MUHAMMAD GHAFOOR
300 23339 94402573 MUSADDAQ ISHTIAQ CHEEMA ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN CHEEMA
WOMEN QUOTA
No candidate has qualified the written test against Women quota.
MINORITIES QUOTA
No candidate has qualified the written test against Minorities quota.
4, This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry

appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper
DMC Button.

NOTE:
These following 10 Candidates Roll Number.20353, 20381, 20392, 20957, 21438, 22460,

22587, 22616, 22911 & 22913 had failed to fill in the paper code on their answer sheets. Resultantly, the
answer sheets of these candidates were not processed and the same were cancelled in the light of

decision of Full Commission and Instructions printed on Question Paper at Sr. No. 2.
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